wE 1]

Py A

179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131

SRS
A Btk
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
3 0.01%
2 0.01%
6 0.03%
3 0.01%
8 0.04%
5 0.02%
4 0.02%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
16 0.08%
22 0.11%
13 0.06%
22 0.11%
22 0.11%
32 0.16%
31 0.15%
22 0.11%
32 0.16%
41 0.20%
45 0.22%
46 0.23%
58 0.29%
54 0.27%
60 0.30%
59 0.29%
71 0.35%
75 0.37%
70 0.35%
102 0.51%
87 0.43%
85 0.42%
89 0.44%
113 0.56%
125 0.62%
125 0.62%
112 0.56%
150 0.75%
132 0.66%
146 0.73%
150 0.75%
156 0.78%
159 0.79%
166 0.83%
157 0.78%
162 0.81%
168 0.84%
172 0.86%
169 0.84%
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A Hoatk A Btk e AN Aottt
2 0.01% 20071 100.00% 129.01-130 196 0.98% 3767 18.77%
4 0.02% 20069 99.99% 128.01-129 201 1.00% 3968 19.77%
7 0.03% 20067 99.98% 127.01-128 220 1.10% 4188 20.87%
9 0.04% 20064 99.97% 126.01-127 205 1.02% 4393 21.89%

15 0.07% 20062 99.96% 125.01-126 212 1.06% 4605 22.94%
18 0.09% 20056 99.93% 124.01-125 201 1.00% 4806 23.94%
26 0.13% 20053 99.91% 123.01-124 208 1.04% 5014 24.98%
31 0.15% 20045 99.87% 122.01-123 207 1.03% 5221 26.01%
35 0.17% 20040 99.85% 121.01-122 225 1.12% 5446 27.13%
45 0.22% 20036 99.83% 120.01-121 221 1.10% 5667 28.23%
55 0.27% 20026 99.78%  119.01-120 247 1.23% 5914 29.47%
71 0.35% 20016 99.73% 118.01-119 230 1.15% 6144 30.61%
93 0.46% 20000 99.65% 117.01-118 211 1.05% 6355 31.66%
106 0.53% 19978 99.54% 116.01-117 208 1.04% 6563 32.70%
128 0.64% 19965 99.47% 115.01-116 256 1.28% 6819 33.97%
150 0.75% 19943 99.36% 114.01-115 228 1.14% 7047 35.11%
182 0.91% 19921 99.25% 113.01-114 226 1.13% 7273 36.24%
213 1.06% 19889 99.09%  112.01-113 231 1.15% 7504 37.39%
235 1.17% 19858 98.94% 111.01-112 232 1.16% 7736 38.54%
267 1.33% 19836 98.83% 110.01-111 220 1.10% 7956 39.64%
308 1.53% 19804 98.67% 109.01-110 248 1.24% 8204 40.87%
353 1.76% 19763 98.47% 108.01-109 242 1.21% 8446 42.08%
399 1.99% 19718 98.24% 107.01-108 258 1.29% 8704 43.37%
457 2.28% 19672 98.01% 106.01- 107 245 1.22% 8949 44.59%
511 2.55% 19614 97.72% 105.01 - 106 274 1.37% 9223 45.95%
571 2.84% 19560 97.45% 104.01-105 235 1.17% 9458 47.12%
630 3.14% 19500 97.16% 103.01 - 104 225 1.12% 9683 48.24%
701 3.49% 19441 96.86% 102.01- 103 236 1.18% 9919 49.42%
776 3.87% 19370 96.51% 101.01-102 247 1.23% 10166 50.65%
846 4.22% 19295 96.13% 100.01 - 101 257 1.28% 10423 51.93%
948 4.72% 19225 95.78%  99.01- 100 249 1.24% 10672 53.17%
1035 5.16% 19123 95.28%  98.01-99 231 1.15% 10903 54.32%
1120 5.58% 19036 94.84%  97.01-98 235 1.17% 11138 55.49%
1209 6.02% 18951 94.42%  96.01-97 265 1.32% 11403 56.81%
1322 6.59% 18862 93.98%  95.01-96 275 1.37% 11678 58.18%
1447 7.21% 18749 93.41%  94.01-95 225 1.12% 11903 59.30%
1572 7.83% 18624 92.79%  93.01-9%4 247 1.23% 12150 60.54%
1684 8.39% 18499 92.17%  92.01-93 231 1.15% 12381 61.69%
1834 9.14% 18387 91.61%  91.01-92 243 1.21% 12624 62.90%
1966 9.80% 18237 90.86%  90.01-91 274 1.37% 12898 64.26%

2112 10.52% 18105 90.20% = 89.01-90 243 1.21% 13141 65.47%
2262 11.27% 17959 89.48%  88.01-89 228 1.14% 13369 66.61%
2418 12.05% 17809 88.73%  87.01-88 255 1.27% 13624 67.88%
2577 12.84% 17653 87.95%  86.01-87 233 1.16% 13857 69.04%
2743 13.67% 17494 87.16%  85.01-86 249 1.24% 14106 70.28%
2900 14.45% 17328 86.33%  84.01-85 200 1.00% 14306 71.28%
3062 15.26% 17171 85.55%  83.01-84 248 1.24% 14554 72.51%
3230 16.09% 17009 84.74%  82.01-83 216 1.08% 14770 73.59%
3402 16.95% 16841 83.91%  81.01-82 232 1.16% 15002 74.74%
3571 17.79% 16669 83.05%  80.01-81 206 1.03% 15208 75.77%

WEDEIED RS

A Hate

16500 82.21%
16304 81.23%
16103 80.23%
15883 79.13%
15678 78.11%
15466 77.06%
15265 76.06%
15057 75.02%
14850 73.99%
14625 72.87%
14404 71.77%
14157 70.53%
13927 69.39%
13716 68.34%
13508 67.30%
13252 66.03%
13024 64.89%
12798 63.76%
12567 62.61%
12335 61.46%
12115 60.36%
11867 59.13%
11625 57.92%
11367 56.63%
11122 55.41%
10848 54.05%
10613 52.88%
10388 51.76%
10152 50.58%
9905 49.35%
9648 48.07%
9399 46.83%
9168 45.68%
8933 44.51%
8668 43.19%
8393 41.82%
8168 40.70%
7921 39.46%
7690 38.31%
7447 37.10%
7173 35.74%
6930 34.53%
6702 33.39%
6447 32.12%
6214 30.96%
5965 29.72%
5765 28.72%
5517 27.49%
5301 26.41%
5069 25.26%
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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb

79.01-80 198 0.99% 15406 76.76% 4863 24.23%  29.01-30 17 0.08% 19940 99.35% 148 0.74%
78.01-79 205 1.02% 15611 77.78% 4665 23.24%  28.01-29 10 0.05% 19950 99.40% 131 0.65%
77.01-78 207 1.03% 15818 78.81% 4460 22.22%  27.01-28 14 0.07% 19964 99.47% 121 0.60%
76.01-77 200 1.00% 16018 79.81% 4253 21.19%  26.01-27 12 0.06% 19976 99.53% 107 0.53%
75.01-76 181 0.90% 16199 80.71% 4053 20.19%  25.01-26 18 0.09% 19994 99.62% 95 0.47%
74.01-75 188 0.94% 16387 81.65% 3872 19.29%  24.01-25 5 0.02% 19999 99.64% 77 0.38%
73.01-74 162 0.81% 16549 82.45% 3684 18.35%  23.01-24 2 0.01% 20001 99.65% 72 0.36%
72.01-73 178 0.89% 16727 83.34% 3522 17.55%  22.01-23 3 0.01% 20004 99.67% 70 0.35%
71.01-72 167 0.83% 16894 84.17% 3344 16.66%  21.01-22 6 0.03% 20010 99.70% 67 0.33%
70.01-71 148 0.74% 17042 84.91% 3177 15.83%  20.01-21 7 0.083% 20017 99.73% 61 0.30%
69.01-70 143 0.71% 17185 85.62% 3029 15.09%  19.01-20 3 0.01% 20020 99.75% 54 0.27%
68.01 - 69 135 0.67% 17320 86.29% 2886 1438%  18.01-19 2 0.01% 20022 99.76% 51 0.25%
67.01-68 120 0.60% 17440 86.89% 2751 13.71%  17.01-18 4 0.02% 20026 99.78% 49 0.24%
66.01 - 67 140 0.70% 17580 87.59% 2631 13.11%  16.01-17 0 0.00% 20026 99.78% 45 0.22%
65.01 - 66 131 0.65% 17711 88.24% 2491 12.41%  15.01-16 1 0.00% 20027 99.78% 45 0.22%
64.01 - 65 118 0.59% 17829 88.83% 2360 11.76%  14.01-15 4 0.02% 20031 99.80% 44 0.22%
63.01 - 64 127 0.63% 17956 89.46% 2242 1.17%  13.01-14 0 0.00% 20031 99.80% 40 0.20%
62.01-63 116 0.58% 18072 90.04% 2115 10.54%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 20031 99.80% 40 0.20%
61.01-62 128 0.64% 18200 90.68% 1999 9.96% 11.01-12 1 0.00% 20032 99.81% 40 0.20%
60.01-61 113 0.56% 18313 91.24% 1871 9.32%  10.01- 11 0 0.00% 20032 99.81% 39 0.19%
59.01-60 93 0.46% 18406 91.70% 1758 8.76% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 20032 99.81% 39 0.19%
58.01-59 100 0.50% 18506 92.20% 1665 8.30% 8.01-9 1 0.00% 20033 99.81% 39 0.19%
57.01-58 101 0.50% 18607 92.71% 1565 7.80% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 20033 99.81% 38 0.19%
56.01 - 57 97 0.48% 18704 93.19% 1464 7.29% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 20033 99.81% 38 0.19%
55.01-56 79 0.39% 18783 93.58% 1367 6.81% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 20033 99.81% 38 0.19%
54.01-55 81 0.40% 18864 93.99% 1288 6.42% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 20033 99.81% 38 0.19%
53.01-54 74 0.37% 18938 94.36% 1207 6.01% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 20033 99.81% 38 0.19%
52.01-53 66 0.33% 19004 94.68% 1133 5.64% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 20033 99.81% 38 0.19%
51.01-52 76 0.38% 19080 95.06% 1067 5.32% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 20033 99.81% 38 0.19%
50.01 - 51 78 0.39% 19158 95.45% 991 4.94% 0.00-1 38 0.19% 20071  100.00% 38 0.19%
49.01-50 77 0.38% 19235 95.83% 913 455% “DURZEH™

48.01-49 61 0.30% 19296 96.14% 836 4.17%

47.01-48 53 0.26% 19349 96.40% 775 3.86%

46.01-47 39 0.19% 19388 96.60% 722 3.60%

45.01-46 53 0.26% 19441 96.86% 683 3.40%

44.01-45 44 0.22% 19485 97.08% 630 3.14%

43.01-44 45 0.22% 19530 97.30% 586 2.92%

42.01-43 47 0.23% 19577 97.54% 541 2.70%

41.01-42 46 0.23% 19623 97.77% 494 2.46%

40.01-41 29 0.14% 19652 97.91% 448 2.23%

39.01-40 31 0.15% 19683 98.07% 419 2.09%

38.01-39 29 0.14% 19712 98.21% 388 1.93%

37.01-38 36 0.18% 19748 98.39% 359 1.79%

36.01 - 37 21 0.10% 19769 98.50% 323 1.61%

35.01-36 25 0.12% 19794 98.62% 302 1.50%

34.01-35 28 0.14% 19822 98.76% 277 1.38%

33.01-34 30 0.15% 19852 98.91% 249 1.24%

32.01-33 25 0.12% 19877 99.03% 219 1.09%

31.01-32 24 0.12% 19901 99.15% 194 0.97%

30.01- 31 22 0.11% 19923 99.26% 170 0.85%



